T900
—
Grade 2 Tubular Locksets
T900  GRADE 2 TUBULAR LOCKSETS
2 DORMA
LD Lever LR Lever L114 Lever
CONTENTS
—
Grade 2 Tubular Locksets Features 3
Technical Details 3
How to Order 4
Trim Designs T900 Standard Levers 4
T900 Premium Levers 5
Wrought Roses 5
Functions Available Functions 6
Lock Options 1/2" Throw Tubular Latch Bolt 7
T-Strike 7
Full Lip Strike 7
4-7/8" Strike 7
DORMA USA quality and environmental
management systems in Reamstown, PA
and Steeleville, IL are certified to
ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 14001:2004.
T900  GRADE 2 TUBULAR LOCKSETS
3DORMA
Enhanced aesthetics and rugged
dependability for demanding
interior applications.
Designed to blend with M9000
lever locks, the T900 Series is
easy to install with preassembled
trim and the quality you expect
from DORMA. T900 Series
locksets will meet and exceed
the expectations of the most
demanding architects and design
professionals.
Features.. DORMA T900 Series locks
feature matching lever designs
to the M9000 mortise locks,
providing exceptional reliability,
and are manufactured with the
finest material, delivering
enhanced durability.
.. T900 locks are easy to install
in both wood or hollow metal
doors with ANSI/BHMA
A156.115 preparations for
bored locks.
.. Lever trims include auxiliary
support springs to ensure
smooth operation and long life.
.. Standard door thickness
ranges from 1-3/8" (35 mm) to
1-3/4" (44 mm) thick.
.. Available with a 2-3/4" (70
mm) backset standard.
Optional 2-3/8" (60 mm)
backset available.
.. Latch bolt projection is 1/2"
(13 mm). The 2-3/4" (70 mm)
backset latch is furnished
standard with square corner
front, 1-1/8" × 2-1/4 " (29 mm
x 57 mm) faceplate. The
2-3/8" (60 mm) backset latch
is furnished standard with
square corner front, 1" × 2-1/4"
(25 mm x 57 mm) faceplate.
Recommended Interior
Applications.. Hotel Guest Rooms.. High-End Apartments.. Condominiums.. Office Buildings.. Home Offices
Technical Details.. �Non-handed chassis (excluding
select lever styles)... Optional UL/CUL model for
use on 3-hour fire-rated doors
and for all positive pressure
applications... Premium PVD (physical vapor
deposition) finishes used on
605, 606, 612, 613, 619 for
consistent durable color.
Certification/Compliance
T900 Series levers